
<80LED

Warranty :

: 110-240V 50-60Hz

Aluminium

Description Number Of Led

Technical Details:

Shark Gear 2 48

Dimensions (mm)

7200

Power (W) Light Output (Lm)

48

620-295-130

:

50.000 h

Optics :

Lamp Type : CRI :

Web :

 +90 (212) 798 3041 - 42

 +90 (212) 798 3043

  www.entekled.com.tr

ENTEK LED reserves the right to change the technical specifications of their products.These changes will 

allow the continual improvement of the products and will also ensure the conformity to current legal 

changes.

Tel :

Quality Certificiate:

*Dali

*Emergency Kits

*Dimmer

Fax :

Technical Options:

140 Shark Gear 5 48 16800

Product Datasheet SHARK

Description:

Street Luminaire

Technical Features:

:Housing :

Road and street luminaires are used for highway, street and street lighting. It has a strong body that is resistant to 

weather conditions and crushing, and it has good cooling with heat conduction. Street lighting fixtures resolve 

different needs with lens types at different angles.

3000-4000-5000-65005 years Kelvin

IP :

Power 

Supply

Tempered Glass

66

LED 

Lifetime

Lens

 -30ºC  /  +50 ºCGlass :
Op. 

Temp.
:

Item 

SHR1

SHR2

SHR3

SHR4

SHR5 620-295-130

Prometrical Data:

Shark Gear 390

48

620-295-130

120 Shark Gear 4 48 14400

620-295-130

620-295-130

10800

60

80

Shark Gear 1

9600

120 
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